阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Marking ................................................. Manufacturer’s name and part number, resistance value and
   tolerance, linearity tolerance, wiring diagram, and date code
Ganging (Multiple Section Pots.) ............................................................................... 2 cups maximum
Hardware ....................................................One lockwasher (H-37-2) and one mounting nut (H-38-2)
   is shipped with each potentiometer.
1At room ambient: +25 °C nominal and 50 % relative humidity nominal, except as noted.
2Consult manufacturer for complete specifi cation details.
Product Dimensions
BOLDFACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND READILY
AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.
ROHS IDENTIFIER:
 L = COMPLIANT
Recommended Part Numbers
Part Number Resistance (Ω) Resolution
3540S-1-201L        200 .042
3540S-1-501L        500 .031
3540S-1-102L     1,000 .027
3540S-1-202L     2,000 .021
3540S-1-502L     5,000 .021
3540S-1-103L   10,000 .019
3540S-1-203L   20,000 .014
3540S-1-503L   50,000 .011
3540S-1-104L 100,000 .008
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
Part Number Resistance (Ω)
3541H-1-102L     1,000
3541H-1-202L     2,000
3541H-1-502L     5,000
3541H-1-103L   10,000
3541H-1-203L   20,000
3541H-1-503L   50,000
3541H-1-104L 100,000
3540S-1/3541H-1
1
5.72 ± .38
(.225±.015)